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55. MEĐUNARODNI PLIVAČKI MARATON JARAK 
Šabac, 3/8/2025

Disciplina 2 4500m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/08/2025 - 11:15 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina, Dečaci

1. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 38:18.32
2. UKIC, Ahmed 11 Novi Pazar 41:58.47
3. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 41:58.67

14 - 15 godina, Devojčice

1. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 38:58.64
2. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 40:55.71
3. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 41:14.49
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 47:19.80
5. MAVRIC, Hena 11 Novi Pazar 47:38.34
6. SUSEVIC, Amina 10 Novi Pazar 52:10.97

16 - 17 godina, Dečaci

1. MILIC, Vanja 08 Delfin Sabac 38:24.85
2. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin Sabac 41:19.90
3. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 46:36.43

16 - 17 godina, Devojčice

1. DJURIC, Ljiljana 09 Delfin Sabac 41:46.58

18 - 19 godina, Ženski

1. DRAZANIN, Sara 07 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 45:41.81

20 - 21 godina, Muški

1. SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 41:47.64

16 godina i stariji, Muški

1. MILIC, Vanja 08 Delfin Sabac 38:24.85
2. VUJKOVIC, Uros 83 PK Vracar 41:11.25
3. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin Sabac 41:19.90
4. SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 41:47.64
5. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 46:36.43
6. PAUNOVIC, Dusan 74 unattached 47:02.14
7. STOJANOVIC, Milica 96 PK Vracar 47:34.47
8. ILIEV, Bosko 65 Kavaderecki Delfini 48:37.80
9. APOSTOLOV, Aleksandar 92 unattached 48:48.49

10. BACEVAC, Halil 83 Novi Pazar 49:01.36
11. DINIC, Uros 86 PK Vracar 50:09.00
12. KNEZEVIC, Branislav 79 Delfin Sabac 50:13.42
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55. MEĐUNARODNI PLIVAČKI MARATON JARAK 
Šabac, 3/8/2025

Disciplina 2, 4500m Slobodno/Free

16 godina i stariji, Ženski

1. DJURIC, Ljiljana 09 Delfin Sabac 41:46.58
2. DRAZANIN, Sara 07 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 45:41.81
3. DJENADIC, Jelena 74 Delfin Sabac 51:08.71
4. RISTIC, Brankica 76 PK Vracar 51:23.39

Otvoreno, Muški

1. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 38:18.32
2. MILIC, Vanja 08 Delfin Sabac 38:24.85
3. VUJKOVIC, Uros 83 PK Vracar 41:11.25
4. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin Sabac 41:19.90
5. SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 41:47.64
6. UKIC, Ahmed 11 Novi Pazar 41:58.47
7. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 41:58.67
8. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 46:36.43
9. PAUNOVIC, Dusan 74 unattached 47:02.14

10. STOJANOVIC, Milica 96 PK Vracar 47:34.47
11. ILIEV, Bosko 65 Kavaderecki Delfini 48:37.80
12. APOSTOLOV, Aleksandar 92 unattached 48:48.49
13. BACEVAC, Halil 83 Novi Pazar 49:01.36
14. DINIC, Uros 86 PK Vracar 50:09.00
15. KNEZEVIC, Branislav 79 Delfin Sabac 50:13.42

Otvoreno, Ženski

1. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 38:58.64
2. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 40:55.71
3. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 41:14.49
4. DJURIC, Ljiljana 09 Delfin Sabac 41:46.58
5. DRAZANIN, Sara 07 PK DELFIN 2007-Novi Pazar 45:41.81
6. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 47:19.80
7. MAVRIC, Hena 11 Novi Pazar 47:38.34
8. DJENADIC, Jelena 74 Delfin Sabac 51:08.71
9. RISTIC, Brankica 76 PK Vracar 51:23.39

10. SUSEVIC, Amina 10 Novi Pazar 52:10.97


